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決勝 8月27日 17:20

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 後藤  遥希 三原第二中   5:20.09  1 小倉  聡太 大和中   4:56.89 
ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾊﾙｷ ｵｸﾞﾗ  ｿｳﾀ

 2 戸田  隆斗 三原第二中   5:33.77  2 寺岡  駿 大成館中   4:57.00 
ﾄﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾄ ﾃﾗｵｶ ｼｭﾝ

 3 大西  瑛汰 福山城北中   5:34.54  3 橋口  直哉 庄原中   4:57.74 
ｵｵﾆｼ  ｴｲﾀ ﾊｼｸﾞﾁ ﾅｵﾔ

 4 原田  涼平 庄原中   5:35.82  4 飯田 晴羽 広島三和中   4:59.00 
ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ ｲｲﾀﾞ ｾｲﾊ

 5 木村 優太 甲山中   5:57.97  5 田部  雅人 広島S.A.C   5:00.29 
ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾀ ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾏｻﾄ

 6 重石  峻杜 世羅西中   6:00.90  6 殿敷  幸大 世羅中   5:00.61 
ｼｹﾞｲｼ ﾁｶﾓﾘ ﾄﾉｼｷ  ｺｳﾀﾞｲ

 7 向井  太一 三原第二中   6:01.20  7 岡﨑  未来 三原第二中   5:01.81 
ﾑｶｲ ﾀｲﾁ ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾐﾗｲ

 8 織田  尚弥 千代田中   6:08.92  8 隠地  基成 世羅中   5:06.97 
ｵﾘﾀ  ﾅｵﾔ ｵﾝｼﾞ  ﾓﾄﾅﾘ

 9 上田  智也 千代田中   6:21.01  9 折田  昴己 三原第二中   5:07.90 
ｳｴﾀﾞ  ﾄﾓﾔ ｵﾘﾀ ｺｳｷ

10 菅田  櫂 千代田中   6:21.63 10 角本  翔 広島S.A.C   5:13.47 
ｽｶﾞﾀ  ｶｲ ｶｸﾓﾄ ｼｮｳ

11 山田  一太 三原第二中   6:46.61 11 吉川  福之介 広島S.A.C   5:14.72 
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｲｯﾀ ｷｯｶﾜ ﾌｸﾉｽｹ

12 中岡  義豊 庄原中   6:50.89 12 中田  悠飛 高屋中   5:20.97 
ﾅｶｵｶ ﾖｼﾄﾖ ﾅｶﾀ  ﾊﾙｶ

  香川  和輝 安西中      13 橋本  悠真 千代田中   5:21.79 
ｶｶﾞﾜ  ｶｽﾞｷ ﾊｼﾓﾄ  ﾕｳﾏ

  土居  龍生 庄原中      14 殿敷  凌大 世羅中   5:27.09 
ﾄﾞｲ ﾘｭｳｷ ﾄﾉｼｷ  ﾘｮｳﾀﾞｲ

  本重  奏良 三原第五中      15 新谷  一颯 世羅中   5:35.73 
ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｷﾋｻ ｼﾝﾀﾆ  ｲﾌﾞｷ

16 小野  悠太 F.K.C   5:50.28 
ｵﾉ  ﾕｳﾀ

[ 3組]

 1 余村  佑太郎 広島皆実高   4:13.46 ラップタイム
ﾖﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ

 2 播磨  心 広島皆実高   4:16.48 １組
ﾊﾘﾏ ｼﾝ

 3 久保田  成琉 広島皆実高   4:33.11 
ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾅﾙ

 4 奥田  星波 白岳中   4:40.29 
ｵｸﾀﾞ  ｾﾅ

 5 阿部  誠志郎 高屋中   4:40.53 ２組
ｱﾍﾞ  ｾｲｼﾛｳ

 6 坂田 颯磨 広島皆実高   4:45.25 
ｻｶﾀ ｿｳﾏ

 7 松林 歩杜 広島三和中   4:46.47 
ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱﾔﾄ

 8 飯原  拓海 広島皆実高   4:50.15 ３組
ｲｲﾊﾗ ﾀｸﾐ

 9 小西  銀之助 高屋中   4:50.88 
ｺﾆｼ  ｷﾞﾝﾉｽｹ

10 藤岡  一心 庄原中   4:54.05 
ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ｲｯｼﾝ

11 磯部 旭希 広島三和中   4:55.74 
ｲｿﾍﾞ ｱｻｷ

12 畠黒  湖大郎 世羅西中   4:58.22 
ﾊﾀｸﾞﾛ ｺﾀﾛｳ

13 富田  稜 千代田高校   5:02.13 
ﾄﾐﾀ ﾘｮｳ

14 沖石  茉吏 千代田高校   5:10.32 
ｵｷｲｼ ﾏﾂﾘ

  金元  智哉 広島皆実高      
ｶﾈﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾔ

  池野  蓮志 広島皆実高      
ｲｹﾉ ﾚﾝｼﾞ

男子

１５００ｍ

決勝

順 ORD No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 ORD No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考
15  5657 2  5905

3  5672 10  6585

12  6271 14  8092

13  8098 16  2135

7  6137 13  1121

9  6195 4  6173

2  5674 7  5669

11  3056 6  6171

5  3063 8  5656

6  3058 12  1123

1  5675 11  1124

4  8097 9 14674

8  1296 15  3047
DNS

10  8087 3  6174
DNS

14  5749 5  6172
DNS

1  4174

順 ORD No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考
14  2059

12  1082

11    44

3  3351

9 14666

13   933

8  2122

4   249

2 14670

10  8093

1  2123

7  6196

5  2177

6  2176

15  1628
DNS

16   936
DNS

1200ｍ 14 2059 3,24.

1200ｍ 15 5657 4,20.

距離 ナンバー 時間
400ｍ 16 2135 1,13.

距離 ナンバー 時間
400ｍ 15 5657 1,22.
800ｍ 15 5657 2,54.

800ｍ 16 2135 2,36.
1200ｍ 13 1121 3,59.

14800ｍ
1,09.400ｍ

距離 ナンバー 時間
14 2059

2059 2,17.



   1 余村  佑太郎 広島皆実高     4:13.46   3   1
   2 播磨  心 広島皆実高     4:16.48   3   2
   3 久保田  成琉 広島皆実高     4:33.11   3   3
   4 奥田  星波 白岳中     4:40.29   3   4
   5 阿部  誠志郎 高屋中     4:40.53   3   5
   6 坂田 颯磨 広島皆実高     4:45.25   3   6
   7 松林 歩杜 広島三和中     4:46.47   3   7
   8 飯原  拓海 広島皆実高     4:50.15   3   8
   9 小西  銀之助 高屋中     4:50.88   3   9
  10 藤岡  一心 庄原中     4:54.05   3  10
  11 磯部 旭希 広島三和中     4:55.74   3  11
  12 小倉  聡太 大和中     4:56.89   2   1
  13 寺岡  駿 大成館中     4:57.00   2   2
  14 橋口  直哉 庄原中     4:57.74   2   3
  15 畠黒  湖大郎 世羅西中     4:58.22   3  12
  16 飯田 晴羽 広島三和中     4:59.00   2   4
  17 田部  雅人 広島S.A.C     5:00.29   2   5
  18 殿敷  幸大 世羅中     5:00.61   2   6
  19 岡﨑  未来 三原第二中     5:01.81   2   7
  20 富田  稜 千代田高校     5:02.13   3  13
  21 隠地  基成 世羅中     5:06.97   2   8
  22 折田  昴己 三原第二中     5:07.90   2   9
  23 沖石  茉吏 千代田高校     5:10.32   3  14
  24 角本  翔 広島S.A.C     5:13.47   2  10
  25 吉川  福之介 広島S.A.C     5:14.72   2  11
  26 後藤  遥希 三原第二中     5:20.09   1   1
  27 中田  悠飛 高屋中     5:20.97   2  12
  28 橋本  悠真 千代田中     5:21.79   2  13
  29 殿敷  凌大 世羅中     5:27.09   2  14
  30 戸田  隆斗 三原第二中     5:33.77   1   2
  31 大西  瑛汰 福山城北中     5:34.54   1   3
  32 新谷  一颯 世羅中     5:35.73   2  15
  33 原田  涼平 庄原中     5:35.82   1   4
  34 小野  悠太 F.K.C     5:50.28   2  16
  35 木村 優太 甲山中     5:57.97   1   5
  36 重石  峻杜 世羅西中     6:00.90   1   6
  37 向井  太一 三原第二中     6:01.20   1   7
  38 織田  尚弥 千代田中     6:08.92   1   8
  39 上田  智也 千代田中     6:21.01   1   9
  40 菅田  櫂 千代田中     6:21.63   1  10
  41 山田  一太 三原第二中     6:46.61   1  11
  42 中岡  義豊 庄原中     6:50.89   1  12
    香川  和輝 安西中 DNS   1    
    土居  龍生 庄原中 DNS   1    
    本重  奏良 三原第五中 DNS   1    
    金元  智哉 広島皆実高 DNS   3    
    池野  蓮志 広島皆実高 DNS   3    

男子

１５００ｍ
タイムレース

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録 備考 組 順位
 2059
 1082
   44
 3351
14666
  933
 2122
  249
14670
 8093
 2123
 5905
 6585
 8092
 6196
 2135

 8098
 4174

 1121
 6173
 5669
 2177
 6171
 5656
 2176
 1123
 1124

 8087
 5749
 1628
  936

 6137
 6195
 5674
 3056
 3063
 3058
 5675
 8097
 1296

 5657
14674
 3047
 6174
 5672
 6271
 6172



決勝 8月27日 18:25

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 森本　慎太郎 庄原中  11:04.01  1 東  徹 大和走友会   9:50.73 
ﾓﾘﾓﾄ　ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ ﾋｶﾞｼ ﾄｵﾙ

 2 舛本  太一 高西中  11:04.22  2 東  朝日 大和中   9:51.85 
ﾏｽﾓﾄ  ﾀｲﾁ ﾋｶﾞｼ  ｱｻﾋ

 3 新谷  竜治 安芸高田市陸協  11:05.53  3 和田恵一 久井中  10:20.23 
ｼﾝﾀﾆ ﾘｭｳｼﾞ ﾜﾀﾞｹｲｲﾁ

 4 梶迫  崇志 甲山中  11:25.68  4 山本  朝飛 三原第五中  10:31.01 
ｶｼﾞｻｺ ﾀｶｼ ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ｱｲﾄ

 5 松木  昊言 千代田中  11:30.11  5 吉田  直央 三原第二中  10:36.82 
ﾏﾂｷ  ｺｳｼﾞ ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾅｵ

 6 山廣  俊哉 城東中  11:33.94  6 林  倖久 三原第五中  10:37.35 
ﾔﾏﾋﾛ  ﾄｼﾔ ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾘｸ

 7 吉宗  拓真 世羅中  11:40.12  7 吉川  遼 高西中  10:41.43 
ﾖｼﾑﾈ  ﾀｸﾏ ﾖﾘｶﾜ  ﾘｮｳ

 8 神﨑  経成 千代田中  11:54.33  8 向井  尚太郎 広島国際学院  10:42.34 
ｶﾝｻﾞｷ  ﾉﾘｱｷ ﾑｶｲ  ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ

 9 佐伯  大輔 祇園中  11:57.65  9 岸部  優汰 世羅中  10:49.82 
ｻｲｷ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ ｷｼﾍﾞ  ﾕｳﾀ

10 田渕 義朗 甲山中  12:14.22 10 近藤  咲 世羅中  10:51.95 
ﾀﾌﾞﾁ ﾖｼﾛｳ ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ  ｻｸ

11 北川  幸汰郎 祇園中  12:39.47 11 籔  惺太朗 千代田中  10:52.31 
ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ ﾔﾌﾞ  ｾｲﾀﾛｳ

12 旗手  翔吾 世羅西中  14:06.74 12 谷本  憲章 大和中  10:52.63 
ﾊﾀﾃ ｼｮｳｺﾞ ﾀﾆﾓﾄ  ｹﾝｼｮｳ

  山本  琉真 三原第三中      13 佐々木  海威 三原第二中  10:56.04 
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｭｳﾏ ｻｻｷ ｶｲ

  河野  星尚 三原第三中      14 村上 太一 甲山中  11:13.54 
ｺｳﾉ ｾﾅ ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾀｲﾁ

  田尻  光希 三原第三中      15 古満  仰晴 世羅中  11:27.96 
ﾀｼﾞﾘ ﾐﾂｷ ﾌﾙﾐﾂ  ｺｳｾｲ

  友定  拓也 世羅西中      16 樽岡  遼 西条農業  11:35.37 
ﾄﾓｻﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾔ ﾀﾙｵｶ  ﾘｮｳ

  吉實  聖斗 世羅西中      17 佐々田  航汰 城東中  11:43.20 
ﾖｼｻﾞﾈ ｾﾝﾄ ｻｻﾀﾞ  ｺｳﾀ

  今城  瑛太 三原第三中        堀江  梛睦 庄原中      
ｲﾏｼﾞｮｳ ｴｲﾀ ﾎﾘｴ ﾅﾂ

  平本  悠貴 三原第三中        矯安  永寿 三原第三中      
ﾋﾗﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ ﾀﾒﾔｽ ﾋｻｶｽﾞ

  織田  天斗 三原第三中        森脇  遼介 三原第三中      
ｵﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾄ ﾓﾘﾜｷ ﾘｮｳｽｹ

  谷口  涼 広島国際学院        鐵井  朝陽 千代田中      
ｱﾗｶﾜ ｹｲｺﾞ ﾃﾂｲ  ｱｻﾋ

  大本  悠真 三原第三中        廣田  湧斗 大和中      
ｵｵﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾏ ﾋﾛﾀ  ﾕｳﾄ

  西本  蒼空 祇園中      
ﾆｼﾓﾄ ｿﾗ

男子

３０００ｍ

決勝

順 ORD No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 ORD No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考
23  8088 16   755

11  2622 13  5878

22  5241 20  5902

17  3054 17  5660

14  6134 6  5746

9  6169 11  5235

21 16370 5  5750

13  1311 2  6167

16  3059 7  1278

15  1316 14  3057

8  6135 1  6168

1  5694 18  5658

5  6193 22  5899

DNS
3  5696 19  6166

DNS
2  5691 12  6136

DNS
6  6194 10  6364

DNS
4  6192 15    93

DNS DNS
10  5699 4  5681

DNS
7  5698 3  8090

DNS DNS
18   394 9  3055

DNS DNS
12  5688 8  5689

DNS DNS
20  1310

DNS

DNS DNS
19  5697 21  5900



[ 3組] [ 4組]

 1 土間  董哉 千代田中   9:48.17  1 中尾  太紀 高屋中   9:40.96 
ﾄﾞﾏ  ﾅｵﾔ ﾅｶｵ  ﾀｲｷ

 2 谷光  修二 大和走友会  10:04.22  2 小野  圭太 F.K.C   9:45.50 
ﾀﾆﾐﾂ ｼｭｳｼﾞ ｵﾉ  ｹｲﾀ

 3 正畑  宗悟 三原第五中  10:04.57  3 坂本  愛土 三原第五中   9:45.61 
ﾓﾄｼｹﾞ ｿﾗ ﾃﾞﾊﾘ ﾕｳﾄ

 4 岡村  啓人 大和中  10:05.90  4 出張  悠斗 三原第五中   9:47.86 
ｵｶﾑﾗ  ｹｲﾄ ｵﾁｱｲ ﾊﾔﾄ

 5 林  光希 高西中  10:14.95  5 瀧奥  康汰 西条農業   9:48.70 
ﾊﾔｼ  ｺｳｷ ﾀｷｵｸ  ｺｳﾀ

 6 伊塚  洸斗 甲山中  10:15.84  6 橋本  海史 西条農業   9:49.35 
ｲﾂﾞｶ ﾋﾛﾄ ﾊｼﾓﾄ  ｶｲｼ

 7 落合  駿斗 三原第五中  10:21.84  7 新谷  珀斗 世羅中   9:49.69 
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱｻﾋ ｼﾝﾀﾆ  ﾊｸﾄ

 8 福田  智生 大成館中  10:27.39  8 前原  慧汰 福山城北中   9:49.94 
ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾄﾓｷ ﾏｴﾊﾗ  ｹｲﾀ

 9 西原  快 甲山中  10:27.44  9 久保田  成琉 広島皆実高   9:51.28 
ﾆｼﾊﾗ ｶｲ ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾅﾙ

10 長藤  海翔 高屋中  10:30.83 10 森岡  大歌 F.K.C   9:55.18 
ﾅｶﾞﾌｼﾞ  ｶｲﾄ ﾓﾘｵｶ  ﾀｲｶﾞ

11 森本  瑠倭 F.K.C  10:49.76 11 可愛川  幸来 千代田高校   9:56.82 
ﾓﾘﾓﾄ  ﾙｲ ｴﾉｶﾜ  ﾕｷﾗ

12 吉野  満喜 祇園中  10:51.29 12 金藤  壮佑 高西中   9:58.24 
ﾖｼﾉ ﾐﾂｷ ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ  ｿｳｽｹ

13 洪  由民 F.K.C  10:55.32 13 東  樹 千代田高校  10:12.38 
ﾎﾝ  ﾕﾐﾝ ﾋｶﾞｼ  ﾀﾂｷ

14 森光  正弥 城東中  10:58.42 14 西村  夢生 福山城北中  10:19.11 
ﾓﾘﾐﾂ  ｾｲﾔ ﾆｼﾑﾗ  ｲﾌﾞｷ

15 福田  佳寿 千代田中  11:09.17 15 岡本  悠都 大成館中  10:26.24 
ﾌｸﾀﾞ  ｶｽﾞ ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾄ

16 川添  快晟 千代田中  11:16.16 16 山岡  朋樹 大成館中  11:19.17 
ｶﾜｿｴ  ｶｲｾｲ ﾔﾏｵｶ ﾄﾓｷ

17 細田  倫太郎 千代田中  11:22.81   野嶋  隆史 千代田中      
ﾎｿﾀﾞ  ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ ﾉｼﾏ  ﾀｶｼ

18 小畠  一真 城東中  11:33.86   久保  悠真 三原第三中      
ｺﾊﾞﾀｹ  ｶｽﾞﾏ ｸﾎﾞ ﾕｳﾏ

  東  希瑠 三原第三中        木村  優斗 大成館中      
ﾋｶﾞｼ ｷﾘｭｳ ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾄ

  古賀  悠太 広島国際学院        柿原  大智 城東中      
ｺｶﾞ  ﾕｳﾀ ｶｷﾊﾗ  ﾀﾞｲﾁ

  草村  夕輝 千代田高校        立花  天翔 三原第五中      
ｸｻﾑﾗ  ﾕｳｷ ｼｮｳﾊﾀ ｼｭｳｺﾞ

  細居  祐汰 千代田中        河内  洋翔 千代田中      
ﾎｿｲ  ﾕｳﾀ ｶﾜｳﾁ  ﾋﾛﾄ

男子

３０００ｍ

順 ORD No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 ORD No.

11   754 15  4173

氏  名 所属名 記録／備考
19  3043 14  4633

1  5895 12  5744

17  5748 13  5743

9  6131 5    99

22  5240 10    94

12  6586 20  6255

18  5745 19  6165

3  4631 16  4170

8  6133 17    44

7  1308 1  5232

21  4169 8    89

4  6356 6  6254

20  4176 7    90

10  3046 18  6582

16  3048 3  6584

DNF
5  6351 2  5690

15  3050 21  3052

DNS DNS
6   393 9  6350

DNS
2  5695 4  6583

DNS DNS
14  3053 22  3049

DNS DNS
13    91 11  5747

DNS DNS



[ 5組] [ 6組]

 1 桒田  旬斗 大成館中   9:12.38  1 鈴木 真琴 西条農業   8:41.46 
ｸﾜﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾄ ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏｺﾄ

 2 高前  悠大 F.K.C   9:12.57  2 余村  佑太郎 広島皆実高   8:48.18 
ﾀｶﾏｴ  ﾕｳﾀ ﾖﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ

 3 森下 大瑚 西条農業   9:15.33  3 森川  祐暉 広島国際学院   8:49.91 
ﾓﾘｼﾀ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ ﾓﾘｶﾜ  ﾕｳｷ

 4 山﨑 剛大 西条農業   9:15.43  4 後東  和希 広島国際学院   8:51.78 
ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾀｹﾋﾛ ｺﾞﾄｳ  ｶｽﾞｷ

 5 堀川  楽真 千代田高校   9:20.04  5 七搦 翔太 西条農業   8:52.03 
ﾎﾘｶﾜ  ｶﾞｸﾏ ﾅﾅｶﾗｹﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ

 6 西中  健人 西条農業   9:20.71  6 金田 知樹 西条農業   8:56.65 
ﾆｼﾅｶ  ｹﾝﾄ ｶﾈﾀﾞ ﾄﾓｷ

 7 岸本  亘平 広島国際学院   9:22.92  7 佐々本 翔也 西条農業   8:56.93 
ｷｼﾓﾄ  ｺｳﾍｲ ｻｻﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾔ

 8 白石  悠斗 高屋中   9:25.31  8 髙松 大希 広島皆実高   8:57.48 
ｼﾗｲｼ  ﾕｳﾄ ﾀｶﾏﾂ ﾀﾞｲｷ

 9 田中 雅久 広島皆実高   9:25.37  9 藤田    悠 岩国市陸協   8:58.18 
ﾀﾅｶ ｶﾞｸ ﾌｼﾞﾀ  ﾕｳ

10 中川  竣登 広島国際学院   9:25.49 10 岡本 凌輝 西条農業   9:07.22 
ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ  ｼｭﾝﾄ ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾘｸ

11 山口  優斗 三原第五中   9:25.99 11 檀上  翔 F.K.C   9:08.19 
ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾅﾙﾄ ﾀﾞﾝｼﾞｮｳ  ｶｹﾙ

12 曽我  優皇 西条農業   9:27.20 12 加賀 瑞騎 西条農業   9:14.75 
ｿｶﾞ  ﾕｳﾏ ｶｶﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ

13 宮田  孝輝 広島国際学院   9:27.62 13 久場  歩武 広島国際学院   9:15.86 
ﾐﾔﾀ  ｺｳｷ ｸﾊﾞ  ｱﾕﾑ

14 中島  琉心 広島国際学院   9:29.47 14 入野  越平 広島国際学院   9:22.05 
ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ  ﾘｭｳｼﾝ ｲﾘﾉ  ｴｯﾍﾟｲ

15 播磨  心 広島皆実高   9:30.72 15 田川  直橙 広島国際学院   9:24.63 
ﾊﾘﾏ ｼﾝ ﾀｶﾞﾜ  ﾅｵﾄ

16 行田  駿斗 千代田中   9:31.82 16 小林  大晃 広島国際学院   9:33.10 
ｷﾞｮｳﾀﾞ  ﾊﾔﾄ ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ  ﾊﾙ

17 荒川  慶悟 三原第五中   9:34.93   小田  翔太 広島国際学院      
ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾄ ｵﾀﾞ  ｼｮｳﾀ

18 若林  勇希 F.K.C   9:43.45   三好  智之 広島国際学院      
ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ  ﾕｳｷ ﾐﾖｼ  ﾄﾓﾕｷ

19 入川  叶多 西条農業   9:43.87   端本  大星 広島国際学院      
ｲﾘｶﾜ  ｶﾅﾀ ﾊｼﾓﾄ  ﾀｲｾｲ

20 頼重  蓮太 千代田高校   9:48.47   池野  蓮志 広島皆実高      
ﾖﾘｼｹﾞ  ﾚﾝﾀ ｲｹﾉ ﾚﾝｼﾞ

21 有光  孝太 千代田中   9:48.70   田原  琥太郎 西条農業      
ｱﾘﾐﾂ  ｺｳﾀ ﾀﾊﾗ ｺﾀﾛｳ

  金元  智哉 広島皆実高        三淵 颯吾 西条農業      
ｶﾈﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾔ ﾐﾌﾞﾁ ｿｱ

順 ORD No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

男子

３０００ｍ

順 ORD No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

7  4168 11  2059

10  6581 19  1717

15   870 17   909

16   871 18   915

3    98 14  1713

20   833 12   872

5  4634 10  1081

9   908 13  1714

22   912 9  1716

18  1083 7  3086

13    97 8  1712

11  5742 2  4165

21   913 5   907

8   914 6    87

2  3041 1   910

17  1082 4   911

6  4166 15    88
DNS

12  5741 3    86
DNS

4   832 20   936
DNS

14    96 16  1671
DNS

19  1628 22  1718
DNS DNS

1  3045 21   875
DNS



ラップタイム
   1 鈴木 真琴 西条農業     8:41.46   6   1
   2 余村  佑太郎 広島皆実高     8:48.18   6   2 １組
   3 森川  祐暉 広島国際学院     8:49.91   6   3
   4 後東  和希 広島国際学院     8:51.78   6   4
   5 七搦 翔太 西条農業     8:52.03   6   5
   6 金田 知樹 西条農業     8:56.65   6   6
   7 佐々本 翔也 西条農業     8:56.93   6   7
   8 髙松 大希 広島皆実高     8:57.48   6   8
   9 藤田    悠 岩国市陸協     8:58.18   6   9
  10 岡本 凌輝 西条農業     9:07.22   6  10
  11 檀上  翔 F.K.C     9:08.19   6  11
  12 桒田  旬斗 大成館中     9:12.38   5   1
  13 高前  悠大 F.K.C     9:12.57   5   2 ２組
  14 加賀 瑞騎 西条農業     9:14.75   6  12
  15 森下 大瑚 西条農業     9:15.33   5   3
  16 山﨑 剛大 西条農業     9:15.43   5   4
  17 久場  歩武 広島国際学院     9:15.86   6  13
  18 堀川  楽真 千代田高校     9:20.04   5   5
  19 西中  健人 西条農業     9:20.71   5   6
  20 入野  越平 広島国際学院     9:22.05   6  14
  21 岸本  亘平 広島国際学院     9:22.92   5   7
  22 田川  直橙 広島国際学院     9:24.63   6  15
  23 白石  悠斗 高屋中     9:25.31   5   8 10
  24 田中 雅久 広島皆実高     9:25.37   5   9 ３組
  25 中川  竣登 広島国際学院     9:25.49   5  10
  26 山口  優斗 三原第五中     9:25.99   5  11
  27 曽我  優皇 西条農業     9:27.20   5  12
  28 宮田  孝輝 広島国際学院     9:27.62   5  13
  29 中島  琉心 広島国際学院     9:29.47   5  14
  30 播磨  心 広島皆実高     9:30.72   5  15
  31 行田  駿斗 千代田中     9:31.82   5  16
  32 小林  大晃 広島国際学院     9:33.10   6  16
  33 荒川  慶悟 三原第五中     9:34.93   5  17
  34 中尾  太紀 高屋中     9:40.96   4   1
  35 若林  勇希 F.K.C     9:43.45   5  18
  36 入川  叶多 西条農業     9:43.87   5  19 ４組
  37 小野  圭太 F.K.C     9:45.50   4   2
  38 坂本  愛土 三原第五中     9:45.61   4   3
  39 出張  悠斗 三原第五中     9:47.86   4   4
  40 土間  董哉 千代田中     9:48.17   3   1
  41 頼重  蓮太 千代田高校     9:48.47   5  20
  42 瀧奥  康汰 西条農業     9:48.70   4   5
  42 有光  孝太 千代田中     9:48.70   5  21
  44 橋本  海史 西条農業     9:49.35   4   6
  45 新谷  珀斗 世羅中     9:49.69   4   7
  46 前原  慧汰 福山城北中     9:49.94   4   8
  47 東  徹 大和走友会     9:50.73   2   1 ５組
  48 久保田  成琉 広島皆実高     9:51.28   4   9
  49 東  朝日 大和中     9:51.85   2   2
  50 森岡  大歌 F.K.C     9:55.18   4  10
  51 可愛川  幸来 千代田高校     9:56.82   4  11
  52 金藤  壮佑 高西中     9:58.24   4  12
  53 谷光  修二 大和走友会    10:04.22   3   2
  54 正畑  宗悟 三原第五中    10:04.57   3   3
  55 岡村  啓人 大和中    10:05.90   3   4
  56 東  樹 千代田高校    10:12.38   4  13
  57 林  光希 高西中    10:14.95   3   5 10
  58 伊塚  洸斗 甲山中    10:15.84   3   6 ６組
  59 西村  夢生 福山城北中    10:19.11   4  14
  60 和田恵一 久井中    10:20.23   2   3
  61 落合  駿斗 三原第五中    10:21.84   3   7
  62 岡本  悠都 大成館中    10:26.24   4  15
  63 福田  智生 大成館中    10:27.39   3   8
  64 西原  快 甲山中    10:27.44   3   9
  65 長藤  海翔 高屋中    10:30.83   3  10
  66 山本  朝飛 三原第五中    10:31.01   2   4
  67 吉田  直央 三原第二中    10:36.82   2   5
  68 林  倖久 三原第五中    10:37.35   2   6
  69 吉川  遼 高西中    10:41.43   2   7
  70 向井  尚太郎 広島国際学院    10:42.34   2   8
  71 森本  瑠倭 F.K.C    10:49.76   3  11
  72 岸部  優汰 世羅中    10:49.82   2   9
  73 吉野  満喜 祇園中    10:51.29   3  12
  74 近藤  咲 世羅中    10:51.95   2  10
  75 籔  惺太朗 千代田中    10:52.31   2  11
  76 谷本  憲章 大和中    10:52.63   2  12
  77 洪  由民 F.K.C    10:55.32   3  13

組 順位
 1717
 2059
  915
  909

男子

３０００ｍ
タイムレース

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録 備考

 4165
 6581
 4168
 1712
  871
  870

  872
 1713
 1714
 1081
 3086
 1716

 4634
 1083
  912
 5742
   97
  914

   87
  833
   98
  907
  908
  911

 4166
   96
 4173
 5743
 5744
 3043

  913
 1082
 3041
  910
 5741
 4633

  755
   44
 5902
 4170
   89
 5232

  832
   94
 3045
   99
 6165
 6255

 6254
 5878
 5745
 6584
 6586
 6133

  754
 5748
 5895
   90
 5240
 6131

 4169
 6167
 1308
 6168
 3057
 5899

 4631
 5746
 5660
 5750
 5235
 1278

 4176

距離 ナンバー

1000ｍ 11 2627

2000ｍ

時間
400ｍ 23 8088 1,28.
800ｍ 23 8088 2,59.

3,43.
1200ｍ 23 8088 4,29.
1600ｍ 23 8088 5,58.

2800ｍ 23 8088 10,26.

距離 ナンバー 時間

23 8088 7,28.
2400ｍ 23 8088 8,57.

1000ｍ 16 755 3,20.
1200ｍ 16 755 4,00.

400ｍ 2 6167 1,18.
800ｍ 16 755 2,39.

2400ｍ 16 755 7,59.
2800ｍ 16 755 9,14.

1600ｍ 16 755 5,21.
2000ｍ 16 755 6,40.

800ｍ 19 3043 2,40.
1000ｍ 19 3043 3,19.

距離 ナンバー 時間
400ｍ 19 3043 1,19.

2000ｍ 19 3043 6,41.
2400ｍ 19 3043 8,01.

1200ｍ 19 3043 3,59.
1600ｍ 19 3043 5,19.

400ｍ 14 4633 1,12.
800ｍ 21 3052 2,32.

2800ｍ 19 3043 9,12.

距離 ナンバー 時間

1600ｍ 21 3052 5,09.
2000ｍ 14 4633 6,29.

1000ｍ 21 3052 3,10.
1200ｍ 21 3052 3,51.

距離 ナンバー 時間
400ｍ 1,14.

2400ｍ 14 4633 7,49.
2800ｍ 14 4633 9,04.

1200ｍ 15 870 3,38.
1600ｍ 15 870 4,51.

800ｍ 7 4168 2,27.
1000ｍ 15 870 3,03.

2800ｍ 10 6581 8,37.

距離 ナンバー 時間

2000ｍ 15 870 6,06.
2400ｍ 15 870 7,23.

1000ｍ 2,59.
1200ｍ 3,33.

400ｍ 1,12.
800ｍ 2,24.

2400ｍ 19 1717 7,01.
2800ｍ 19 1717 8,08.

1600ｍ 4,40.
2000ｍ 11 2059 5,52.



  78 佐々木  海威 三原第二中    10:56.04   2  13
  79 森光  正弥 城東中    10:58.42   3  14
  80 森本　慎太郎 庄原中    11:04.01   1   1
  81 舛本  太一 高西中    11:04.22   1   2
  82 新谷  竜治 安芸高田市陸協    11:05.53   1   3
  83 福田  佳寿 千代田中    11:09.17   3  15
  84 村上 太一 甲山中    11:13.54   2  14
  85 川添  快晟 千代田中    11:16.16   3  16
  86 山岡  朋樹 大成館中    11:19.17   4  16
  87 細田  倫太郎 千代田中    11:22.81   3  17
  88 梶迫  崇志 甲山中    11:25.68   1   4
  89 古満  仰晴 世羅中    11:27.96   2  15
  90 松木  昊言 千代田中    11:30.11   1   5
  91 小畠  一真 城東中    11:33.86   3  18
  92 山廣  俊哉 城東中    11:33.94   1   6
  93 樽岡  遼 西条農業    11:35.37   2  16
  94 吉宗  拓真 世羅中    11:40.12   1   7
  95 佐々田  航汰 城東中    11:43.20   2  17
  96 神﨑  経成 千代田中    11:54.33   1   8
  97 佐伯  大輔 祇園中    11:57.65   1   9
  98 田渕 義朗 甲山中    12:14.22   1  10
  99 北川  幸汰郎 祇園中    12:39.47   1  11
 100 旗手  翔吾 世羅西中    14:06.74   1  12
    野嶋  隆史 千代田中 DNF   4    
    山本  琉真 三原第三中 DNS   1    
    河野  星尚 三原第三中 DNS   1    
    田尻  光希 三原第三中 DNS   1    
    友定  拓也 世羅西中 DNS   1    
    吉實  聖斗 世羅西中 DNS   1    
    今城  瑛太 三原第三中 DNS   1    
    平本  悠貴 三原第三中 DNS   1    
    織田  天斗 三原第三中 DNS   1    
    谷口  涼 広島国際学院 DNS   1    
    大本  悠真 三原第三中 DNS   1    
    西本  蒼空 祇園中 DNS   1    
    堀江  梛睦 庄原中 DNS   2    
    矯安  永寿 三原第三中 DNS   2    
    森脇  遼介 三原第三中 DNS   2    
    鐵井  朝陽 千代田中 DNS   2    
    廣田  湧斗 大和中 DNS   2    
    東  希瑠 三原第三中 DNS   3    
    古賀  悠太 広島国際学院 DNS   3    
    草村  夕輝 千代田高校 DNS   3    
    細居  祐汰 千代田中 DNS   3    
    久保  悠真 三原第三中 DNS   4    
    木村  優斗 大成館中 DNS   4    
    柿原  大智 城東中 DNS   4    
    立花  天翔 三原第五中 DNS   4    
    河内  洋翔 千代田中 DNS   4    
    金元  智哉 広島皆実高 DNS   5    
    小田  翔太 広島国際学院 DNS   6    
    三好  智之 広島国際学院 DNS   6    
    端本  大星 広島国際学院 DNS   6    
    池野  蓮志 広島皆実高 DNS   6    
    田原  琥太郎 西条農業 DNS   6    
    三淵 颯吾 西条農業 DNS   6    

組 順位
 5658
 6356
 8088
 5241

男子

３０００ｍ
順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録 備考

 6134
 6166
 3054
 6351
16370
   93

 2622
 3048
 6136
 3046
 6582
 3050

 6193
 3052
 5694
 5691
 5696
 6192

 6169
 6364
 3059
 1311
 6135
 1316

 5681
 5689
 3055
 5900

 6194
 5698
 5699
 5688
  394
 5697

 1671
  936
  875
 1718

 6350
 5747
 3049
 1628
   86
   88

 5695
  393
   91

 3053
 5690
 6583

 1310
 8090



決勝 8月27日 17:45

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 細田  菜々美 千代田中   5:51.17  1 中村　優希 高屋中   5:56.03 
ﾎｿﾀﾞ  ﾅﾅﾐ ﾅｶﾑﾗ　ﾕｳｷ

 2 藤岡  野々花 庄原中   5:51.36  2 中野  穂香 三原第五中   5:56.14 
ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ﾉﾉｶ ﾅｶﾉ ﾎﾉｶ

 3 貞政 小梅 甲山中   6:01.07  3 長藤  絢海 高屋中   6:01.28 
ｻﾀﾞﾏｻ ｺｳﾒ ﾅｶﾞﾌｼﾞ  ｱﾔﾐ

 4 安藤  里桜 三原第二中   6:08.58  4 森川  亜萌璃 三原第五中   6:03.28 
ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾘｵ ﾓﾘｶﾜ ｱﾒﾘ

 5 松本  明 千代田高校   6:26.43  5 久保田  ﾆｺ 比治山女子高   6:08.79 
ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾒｲ ｲﾀｸﾗ ｻｷ

 6 原  弥月 世羅西中   6:32.66  6 今井 冴 甲山中   6:08.86 
ﾊﾗ ﾐﾂﾞｷ ｲﾏｲ ｻｴ

 7 大上  壽姫 千代田中   7:42.20  7 内海  華琳 三原第五中   6:15.39 
ｵｵｳｴ  ｺﾄﾌﾞｷ ｳﾂﾐ ｶﾘﾝ

  岩本  咲月 三原第三中       8 飯田  みなみ 高屋中   6:27.66 
ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｻﾂｷ ｲｲﾀﾞ  ﾐﾅﾐ

  佐野  ひなこ 広島皆実高       9 西本　彩夢 高屋中   6:28.16 
ｻﾉ ﾋﾅｺ ﾆｼﾓﾄ　ｱﾔﾐ

  岡村  佳帆 三原第三中      10 堂本 環 甲山中   6:47.35 
ｵｶﾑﾗ ｶﾎ ﾄﾞｳﾓﾄ ﾀﾏｷ

  中山  心希 世羅西中        阿地方  希 三原第三中      
ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾐｷ ｱﾁｶﾀ ﾉｿﾞﾐ

  田中  夏七 三原第二中        平丸  結捺 三原第三中      
ﾀﾅｶ ﾅﾂﾅ ﾋﾗﾏﾙ ﾕﾅ

  本林  彩音 三原第三中        石橋  愛奈 比治山女子高      
ﾓﾄﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱﾔﾈ ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ｱｲﾅ

[ 3組] [ 4組]

 1 岡田  日葵 高屋中   5:17.99  1 藤井  彩奈 比治山女子高   4:52.76 
ｵｶﾀﾞ  ﾆｷ ﾌｼﾞｲ ｱﾔﾅ

 2 吉田  真心 福山城北中   5:25.71  2 德丸  しゅう 比治山女子高   4:56.20 
ﾖｼﾀﾞ  ﾏｺ ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾆｺ

 3 近實　瑠里 庄原中   5:26.09  3 若林  幸千恵 F.K.C   4:56.35 
ﾁｶｻﾞﾈ　ﾙﾘ ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ  ｻﾁｴ

 4 村上  珠梛 高屋中   5:31.62  4 田﨑 聖奈 広島三和中   5:02.56 
ﾑﾗｶﾐ  ｼﾞｭﾅ ﾀｻｷ ｾﾅ

 5 山口  茉紘 高屋中   5:36.30  5 増田  実琴 高屋中   5:03.48 
ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ  ﾏﾋﾛ ﾏｼﾀﾞ  ﾐｺﾄ

 6 坂本  月麦 三原第五中   5:36.91  6 門前  希 比治山女子高   5:04.94 
ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾂﾑｷﾞ ﾓﾝｾﾞﾝ ﾉｿﾞﾐ

 7 森安  葵衣 三原第五中   5:39.58  7 進藤  菜々美 高屋中   5:10.79 
ﾓﾘﾔｽ ｱｵｲ ｼﾝﾄﾞｳ  ﾅﾅﾐ

 8 西村  萌亜 福山城北中   5:46.38  8 東  ゆり 庄原中   5:14.12 
ﾆｼﾑﾗ  ﾓｱ ﾋｶﾞｼ ﾕﾘ

 9 庄司  葉名 福山城北中   5:55.66  9 岩本  帆月 高屋中   5:14.74 
ｼｮｳｼﾞ  ﾊｱﾅ ｲﾜﾓﾄ  ﾎﾂﾞｷ

  小笠原  瑠菜 高屋中      10 見永  悠紀 高西中   5:15.62 
ｵｶﾞｻﾊﾗ  ﾙﾅ ﾐﾅｶﾞ  ﾕｳｷ

  青木  唯織 三原第五中      11 吉田  心菜 高屋中   5:16.03 
ｱｵｷ ｲｵﾘ ﾖｼﾀﾞ  ｺｺﾅ

  立花  毬乃 三原第五中      12 藤井  悠乃 比治山女子高   5:22.19 
ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ﾏﾘﾉ ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾕﾉ

  山田  華音 高屋中      13 渡  こころ 比治山女子高   5:27.82 
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ  ｶﾉﾝ ﾜﾀﾘ ｺｺﾛ

14 田中 佐弥 広島三和中   5:47.84 
ﾀﾅｶ ｻﾔ

女子

１５００ｍ

決勝

順 ORD No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 ORD No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考
7  3044 4  4650

2  6134 9  4655

3  8087 1  5742

4   311 5     3

9  5651 2  5747

8  3042 12  5746

11  6192 7  6131

DNS
5   832 8  4648

1  5694 3  4638

DNS
10  6191 6  5695

DNS
6  5692 11  6132

DNS DNS
13  5693 13    36

DNS DNS
12  5656 10  5696

DNS DNS

順 ORD No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 ORD

2  6261 1    39

No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考
4  4649 4    40

3  4632 3  2115

13  8083 2  4167

1  5748 6   581

6  4639 10  4637

10  6267 8  8085

9  5744 9  4634

5  4631 7  5237

11  6257 12  4633

DNS
8  5743 14   582

DNS
7  5741 11  4636

DNS
5  2111

DNS
12  4635 13   579



ラップタイム
   1 藤井  彩奈 比治山女子高     4:52.76   4   1
   2 德丸  しゅう 比治山女子高     4:56.20   4   2 １組
   3 若林  幸千恵 F.K.C     4:56.35   4   3
   4 田﨑 聖奈 広島三和中     5:02.56   4   4
   5 増田  実琴 高屋中     5:03.48   4   5
   6 門前  希 比治山女子高     5:04.94   4   6
   7 進藤  菜々美 高屋中     5:10.79   4   7
   8 東  ゆり 庄原中     5:14.12   4   8 ２組
   9 岩本  帆月 高屋中     5:14.74   4   9
  10 見永  悠紀 高西中     5:15.62   4  10
  11 吉田  心菜 高屋中     5:16.03   4  11
  12 岡田  日葵 高屋中     5:17.99   3   1
  13 藤井  悠乃 比治山女子高     5:22.19   4  12
  14 吉田  真心 福山城北中     5:25.71   3   2 ３組
  15 近實　瑠里 庄原中     5:26.09   3   3
  16 渡  こころ 比治山女子高     5:27.82   4  13
  17 村上  珠梛 高屋中     5:31.62   3   4
  18 山口  茉紘 高屋中     5:36.30   3   5
  19 坂本  月麦 三原第五中     5:36.91   3   6
  20 森安  葵衣 三原第五中     5:39.58   3   7 ４組
  21 西村  萌亜 福山城北中     5:46.38   3   8
  22 田中 佐弥 広島三和中     5:47.84   4  14
  23 細田  菜々美 千代田中     5:51.17   1   1
  24 藤岡  野々花 庄原中     5:51.36   1   2
  25 庄司  葉名 福山城北中     5:55.66   3   9
  26 中村　優希 高屋中     5:56.03   2   1
  27 中野  穂香 三原第五中     5:56.14   2   2
  28 貞政 小梅 甲山中     6:01.07   1   3
  29 長藤  絢海 高屋中     6:01.28   2   3
  30 森川  亜萌璃 三原第五中     6:03.28   2   4
  31 安藤  里桜 三原第二中     6:08.58   1   4
  32 久保田  ﾆｺ 比治山女子高     6:08.79   2   5
  33 今井 冴 甲山中     6:08.86   2   6
  34 内海  華琳 三原第五中     6:15.39   2   7
  35 松本  明 千代田高校     6:26.43   1   5
  36 飯田  みなみ 高屋中     6:27.66   2   8
  37 西本　彩夢 高屋中     6:28.16   2   9
  38 原  弥月 世羅西中     6:32.66   1   6
  39 堂本 環 甲山中     6:47.35   2  10
  40 大上  壽姫 千代田中     7:42.20   1   7
    岩本  咲月 三原第三中 DNS   1    
    佐野  ひなこ 広島皆実高 DNS   1    
    岡村  佳帆 三原第三中 DNS   1    
    中山  心希 世羅西中 DNS   1    
    田中  夏七 三原第二中 DNS   1    
    本林  彩音 三原第三中 DNS   1    
    阿地方  希 三原第三中 DNS   2    
    平丸  結捺 三原第三中 DNS   2    
    石橋  愛奈 比治山女子高 DNS   2    
    小笠原  瑠菜 高屋中 DNS   3    
    青木  唯織 三原第五中 DNS   3    
    立花  毬乃 三原第五中 DNS   3    
    山田  華音 高屋中 DNS   3    

女子

１５００ｍ
タイムレース

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録 備考

 4637
  581
 4634
 8085
 4633
 5237

組 順位
   40
   39
 4167
 2115

 4632
 4639
 5748
 5744
 6267
 2111

 4636
 4649
  582
 6261
 8083
  579

 4655
 5747
 5651
    3
 6131
 5746

 3044
 8087
 6257
 4650
 5742
 6134

 5692
 6191
 5656
 5693

  311
 4638
 4648
 6192
 6132
 3042

3044 3,04.
1200ｍ 7 3044 4,42.

 4635

距離 ナンバー 時間
400ｍ 3 8087 1,31.
800ｍ 7

 5695
 5696
   36
 4631
 5741
 5743

 5694
  832

800ｍ 1 5742 3,10.
1200ｍ 4 4650 4,46.

距離 ナンバー 時間
400ｍ 1 5742 1,34.

800ｍ 4 4649 2,50.
1200ｍ 4 4649 4,18.

距離 ナンバー 時間
400ｍ 9 5744 1,22.

800ｍ 1 39 2,38.
1200ｍ 4 40 3,56.

距離 ナンバー 時間
400ｍ 7 5237 1,19.



決勝 8月27日 18:55

 1 喜多川  実瑚 比治山女子高  10:21.56 ラップタイム
ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾐｺ

 2 藤村  心優花 比治山女子高  10:39.47 
ﾌｼﾞﾑﾗ ﾐﾕｶ

 3 中井  美波 比治山女子高  10:49.84 
ﾅｶｲ  ﾐﾅﾐ

 4 行田  歩直 千代田高校  10:58.50 
ｷﾞｮｳﾀﾞ  ﾎﾅｵ

 5 熊谷  尚美 比治山女子高  11:16.57 
ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ﾅｵﾐ

 6 山本  綾乃 向東中  11:36.43 
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱﾔﾉ

 7 前長  若葉 千代田高校  11:44.43 
ﾏｴﾅｶﾞ  ﾜｶﾊﾞ

 8 上原  莉菜 比治山女子高  11:46.91 
ｳｴﾊﾗ ﾘﾅ

 9 木村  飛華 千代田高校  11:59.26 
ｷﾑﾗ  ｱｽｶ

10 織田  彩見 千代田高校  12:19.64 
ｵﾘﾀ  ｱﾔﾐ

  川原 こころ 祇園中      
ｶﾜﾊﾗ ｺｺﾛ

  坂本  月麦 三原第五中      
ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾂﾑｷﾞ

女子

３０００ｍ

決勝

順 ORD No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考
11    35

9    37

8   577

10   528

12   578

6  5324

2   529

7    41

DNS

3    77

4    78

1  1303
DNS

5  5748

距離 ナンバー 時間
400ｍ 11 35 1,21.
800ｍ 11 35 2,42.

1000ｍ
1200ｍ 11 35 4,05.
1600ｍ 11 35 5,29.

2800ｍ 11 35 9,41.

2000ｍ 11 35 6,53.
2400ｍ 11 35 8,16.


